
Fall Scramble
Round 1 Leaderboard

Low Gross Scramble Foursome v. Field

Pos. Foursome Total
Gross

1 Tom Kummer + Craig Docking + Aaron Dewetering + Brock Gleadall 57
2 Mark Dietrich + Matt Dietrich + Mike Dietrich + Craig Overholt 57
3 Jacob Rauser + Jackson McArthur + Tanner Johnson + Zach Dow 59
4 Mitch Hampson + Blake Petsins + Justin Weaver + Dave Rowland 59
5 Tyson Hall + Ryan Murray + Curtis Eidt + Brayden Burdett 60
6 Joe McCreight + Adam Wolfe + Joe Graul + Ryan Brown 60
7 Kyle Sippel + Matt McCracken + Ben Nelson + Jesse Duval 61
8 Tyler Tolton + Brent Feltz + Mike Krug + Brad Walt 61
9 Jeff Copeland + Henry Vanasseldonk + Tim Matheson + Derek Rahlmo 61

10 Charles Fraser + Justin Fraser + Chuck Fraser + Shaun Clinton 61
11 Brad Shipley + Brandon Shipley + Ernie MacDonnell + Quinton Dailey 61
12 Brad Henderson + Tony Regier + Spencer Baehnisch + Gresham Bailey 61
13 Tyler Gloor + Erik Haefling + Rob Steinbach + Jamy Poirier 61
14 Oliver Chylia + Ryan Hardie + Jake Homuth + James Mason 62

T15 Trevor Rose + Jeremy Baxter + Phil Wolfkamp + Kevin Davidson 62
T15 Chris Wise + Ian Klein + Bill Martin + Scott Vangerwen 62
17 Troy McMann + Jeff Pauli + Kevin Quipp + Bob Ward 62
18 Jimi Heinbuch + Chad Schwartzentruber + Bud Dixon + Tyler Roth 62
19 Steve Feeney + Mark Mohr + Dan Graul + Karson Eisler 62
20 Tyler Elligsen + Nick Elligsen + Tyler Doig + Nick Vandenburgh 62
21 Sloan Myers + Tom Myers + Alex Ritchie + Alex Zehr 62
22 Jon Nesbitt + James McCreight + Matt Moore + Stu Parsons 63
23 Mitchell hunter + jesse demelo + jon fitzsimmons + joe chambers 63
24 Rob Mann + Tom Smith + Jarrett Smith + Jim Thompson 64
25 Paul Overholt + Brett Overholt + Pete Overholt + Will Overholt 64
26 Bryan Stacey + Kyle Verberne + Mike Feltz + Brad Stacey 64
27 Andrew Pletsch + Josh Holden + Dave Shaw + Webster Steele 65
28 Jordan Vantorre + Craig Vantorre + Nick Stein + Spencer Stein 65

T29 Dean Fielding + Walter Mittelstaedt + Marco Melito + Mike Henderson 65
T29 Jarron Kerr + Tyson Zimmerman + Mark Rouble + Shawn Kaufman 65
31 Dan Tipert + Mike Halloran + Rick Langver + Bob Langver 65
32 Brock Martin + Don Edgar + Nic Cortes + Rich Cortes 66
33 Chad Furtney + Kevin Cardno + Matt Anderson + Scott Meyer 66
34 Craig Purvis + David Livingstone + Darren Manning + Craig Murray 67
35 Shawne Mcleod + Scott Chessell + Andrew Phillips + Mark Uniac 68
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Fall Scramble
Round 1 Leaderboard

36 Adam Holborn + Mark Holborn + Thorin Wilson + Taylor Wilson 68
37 Jake Near + Blake Stepien + Jackson Blowes + Nate Smitjes 68
38 Lary Gayner + Josh Gayner + Ryan Lynch + Braeden Duncan 70

Strokes

Pos.  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total

1 Tom Kummer + Craig Docking + Aaron Dewetering
+ Brock Gleadall 29 28 57

2 Mark Dietrich + Matt Dietrich + Mike Dietrich +
Craig Overholt 28 29 57

3 Jacob Rauser + Jackson McArthur + Tanner
Johnson + Zach Dow 31 28 59

4 Mitch Hampson + Blake Petsins + Justin Weaver +
Dave Rowland 29 30 59

5 Tyson Hall + Ryan Murray + Curtis Eidt + Brayden
Burdett 31 29 60

6 Joe McCreight + Adam Wolfe + Joe Graul + Ryan
Brown 31 29 60

7 Kyle Sippel + Matt McCracken + Ben Nelson +
Jesse Duval 33 28 61

8 Tyler Tolton + Brent Feltz + Mike Krug + Brad Walt 32 29 61

9 Jeff Copeland + Henry Vanasseldonk + Tim
Matheson + Derek Rahlmo 32 29 61

10 Charles Fraser + Justin Fraser + Chuck Fraser +
Shaun Clinton 32 29 61

11 Brad Shipley + Brandon Shipley + Ernie
MacDonnell + Quinton Dailey 31 30 61

12 Brad Henderson + Tony Regier + Spencer
Baehnisch + Gresham Bailey 30 31 61

13 Tyler Gloor + Erik Haefling + Rob Steinbach +
Jamy Poirier 30 31 61

14 Oliver Chylia + Ryan Hardie + Jake Homuth +
James Mason 33 29 62

T15 Trevor Rose + Jeremy Baxter + Phil Wolfkamp +
Kevin Davidson 32 30 62

T15 Chris Wise + Ian Klein + Bill Martin + Scott
Vangerwen 32 30 62

17 Troy McMann + Jeff Pauli + Kevin Quipp + Bob
Ward 32 30 62

18 Jimi Heinbuch + Chad Schwartzentruber + Bud
Dixon + Tyler Roth 31 31 62

19 Steve Feeney + Mark Mohr + Dan Graul + Karson
Eisler 31 31 62

20 Tyler Elligsen + Nick Elligsen + Tyler Doig + Nick
Vandenburgh 30 32 62
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Fall Scramble
Round 1 Leaderboard

21 Sloan Myers + Tom Myers + Alex Ritchie + Alex
Zehr 30 32 62

22 Jon Nesbitt + James McCreight + Matt Moore +
Stu Parsons 32 31 63

23 Mitchell hunter + jesse demelo + jon fitzsimmons
+ joe chambers 31 32 63

24 Rob Mann + Tom Smith + Jarrett Smith + Jim
Thompson 33 31 64

25 Paul Overholt + Brett Overholt + Pete Overholt +
Will Overholt 32 32 64

26 Bryan Stacey + Kyle Verberne + Mike Feltz + Brad
Stacey 32 32 64

27 Andrew Pletsch + Josh Holden + Dave Shaw +
Webster Steele 34 31 65

28 Jordan Vantorre + Craig Vantorre + Nick Stein +
Spencer Stein 33 32 65

T29 Dean Fielding + Walter Mittelstaedt + Marco
Melito + Mike Henderson 33 32 65

T29 Jarron Kerr + Tyson Zimmerman + Mark Rouble +
Shawn Kaufman 33 32 65

31 Dan Tipert + Mike Halloran + Rick Langver + Bob
Langver 32 33 65

32 Brock Martin + Don Edgar + Nic Cortes + Rich
Cortes 34 32 66

33 Chad Furtney + Kevin Cardno + Matt Anderson +
Scott Meyer 33 33 66

34 Craig Purvis + David Livingstone + Darren Manning
+ Craig Murray 33 34 67

35 Shawne Mcleod + Scott Chessell + Andrew Phillips
+ Mark Uniac 35 33 68

36 Adam Holborn + Mark Holborn + Thorin Wilson +
Taylor Wilson 33 35 68

37 Jake Near + Blake Stepien + Jackson Blowes +
Nate Smitjes 32 36 68

38 Lary Gayner + Josh Gayner + Ryan Lynch +
Braeden Duncan 34 36 70
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Fall Scramble
Round 1 Leaderboard

Gross Skins

Foursome Skins Purse Details

Mark Dietrich + Matt Dietrich + Mike Dietrich + Craig Overholt 1 $380.00 Eagle on 1
Tyler Gloor + Erik Haefling + Rob Steinbach + Jamy Poirier 1 $380.00 Eagle on 14

Total Purse Allocated: $760.00

Hole Par Score Won Tie

1 4 2 Mark Dietrich + Matt Dietrich + Mike
Dietrich + Craig Overholt

2 4 3 Adam Holborn + Mark Holborn + Thorin Wilson + Taylor Wilson, Andrew Pletsch + Josh Holden
+ Dave Shaw + Webster Steele and 12 other

3 3 2 Chris Wise + Ian Klein + Bill Martin + Scott Vangerwen, Mitch Hampson + Blake Petsins + Justin
Weaver + Dave Rowland and 2 other

4 4 3 Brad Henderson + Tony Regier + Spencer Baehnisch + Gresham Bailey, Chad Furtney + Kevin
Cardno + Matt Anderson + Scott Meyer and 8 other

5 5 3 Andrew Pletsch + Josh Holden + Dave Shaw + Webster Steele, Brad Henderson + Tony Regier +
Spencer Baehnisch + Gresham Bailey and 1 other

6 4 3 Brad Henderson + Tony Regier + Spencer Baehnisch + Gresham Bailey, Brad Shipley + Brandon
Shipley + Ernie MacDonnell + Quinton Dailey and 16 other

7 3 2 Brad Henderson + Tony Regier + Spencer Baehnisch + Gresham Bailey, Brad Shipley + Brandon
Shipley + Ernie MacDonnell + Quinton Dailey and 5 other

8 5 3 Mark Dietrich + Matt Dietrich + Mike Dietrich + Craig Overholt, Sloan Myers + Tom Myers + Alex
Ritchie + Alex Zehr and 1 other

9 3 2 Bryan Stacey + Kyle Verberne + Mike Feltz + Brad Stacey, Jimi Heinbuch + Chad
Schwartzentruber + Bud Dixon + Tyler Roth and 3 other

10 3 2 Charles Fraser + Justin Fraser + Chuck Fraser + Shaun Clinton, Dan Tipert + Mike Halloran +
Rick Langver + Bob Langver and 12 other

11 4 3 Brad Henderson + Tony Regier + Spencer Baehnisch + Gresham Bailey, Brad Shipley + Brandon
Shipley + Ernie MacDonnell + Quinton Dailey and 14 other

12 4 3 Andrew Pletsch + Josh Holden + Dave Shaw + Webster Steele, Brad Shipley + Brandon Shipley
+ Ernie MacDonnell + Quinton Dailey and 19 other

13 3 2 Bryan Stacey + Kyle Verberne + Mike Feltz + Brad Stacey, Charles Fraser + Justin Fraser +
Chuck Fraser + Shaun Clinton and 8 other

14 5 3 Tyler Gloor + Erik Haefling + Rob
Steinbach + Jamy Poirier

15 5 3 Paul Overholt + Brett Overholt + Pete Overholt + Will Overholt and Tyler Tolton + Brent Feltz +
Mike Krug + Brad Walt

16 4 3 Andrew Pletsch + Josh Holden + Dave Shaw + Webster Steele, Brad Henderson + Tony Regier +
Spencer Baehnisch + Gresham Bailey and 25 other

17 3 2 Jarron Kerr + Tyson Zimmerman + Mark Rouble + Shawn Kaufman, Jeff Copeland + Henry
Vanasseldonk + Tim Matheson + Derek Rahlmo and 8 other

18 5 3 Brad Henderson + Tony Regier + Spencer Baehnisch + Gresham Bailey, Chris Wise + Ian Klein +
Bill Martin + Scott Vangerwen and 2 other
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